
USA Holiday Schedule- 2024

Sl.No Date  Day Holiday Description

1 1 Jan Monday New Year's Day

2 15 Jan Monday Martin Luther King Jr Day

3 27 May Monday Memorial Day

4 2 September Monday Labor Day

5 29 November Friday Thanksgiving Day

7 25 December Wednesday Christmas Day

8 26 December Thursday Year end off

9 27 December Friday Year end off

10 30 December Monday Year end off

11 31 December Tuesday Year end off


